 Rapor No / Report No: LVD-183-82
Format No: F510_54_R1.0
CGS TEST HİZMETLERİ TEKNİK KONTROL VE BELGELENDİRME ANONİM ŞİRKETİ
Kayışdağı Mah. Gülçin Sok. No:2/2 Ataşehir/İstanbul/Türkiye
Page 1 / 14
CGS TEST HİZMETLERİ TEKNİK
KONTROL VE BELGELENDİRME
ANONİM ŞİRKETİ

a way that it can be identified in the manufacturer’s,
or responsible vendor’s, literature .............................. :
Type designation, dimensions
and length
P
7.1.1 Conduit is also marked with the classification code, in
accordance with annex A, and includes at least the
first four digits (optional) ............................................. :
Marked in specification
P
7.1.2 Manufacturer indicates the compatibility of parts
within a conduit system
Only conduits (no system)
N/A
7.1.101 Conduit is marked in accordance with 7.1 along its
entire length at regular intervals of preferably 1 m but
not longer than 3 m (m) ............................................. :
N/A
 The mark is on a label attached to the product at
each end or on the packaging (if the marking in
accordance with 7.1 along its entire length is
technically impractical) ............................................... :
Marked on label provided with
each 25 or 50 m packaging
N/A
7.1.102 Minimum inside diameter and the classification for
the system in accordance with clause 6 are
documented by the manufacturer ............................ :
P
7.2 Conduit fitting is marked in accordance with 7.1, on N/A
 - the product ............................................................... : No fittings N/A
 - a label attached to the product, or on the box or
carton containing the fittings (if the marking on the
product is impractical) ................................................ :
 N/A
7.3 Flame propagating material is orange in colour  N/A
 Flame propagating material is not coloured orange
by painting or other superficial means
 N/A
 Non-flame propagating material is of any colour
except yellow, orange or red, unless is clearly
marked on the product to be of non-flame
propagating material ................................................. :
Black P
7.4 Earthing facilities are indicated by the symbol for
protective earth in accordance with IEC 60417,
symbol 60417-IEC-5019-a ........................................ :
 N/A
 This marking is not placed on easily removable
parts, for example screws
 N/A
7.5 Compliance with 7.1 to 7.4 checked by inspection  P
7.6 Marking is durable and clearly legible  P
 Compliance checked by inspection and by rubbing
the marking by hand for 15 s with a piece of cloth
soaked with water, and again for 15 s with a piece
of cloth soaked with petroleum spirit
Related markings has been
observed on the label.
P
IEC 61386-22
Clause Requirement + Test Result - Remark Verdict
 Rapor No / Report No: LVD-183-82
Format No: F510_54_R1.0
CGS TEST HİZMETLERİ TEKNİK KONTROL VE BELGELENDİRME ANONİM ŞİRKETİ
Kayışdağı Mah. Gülçin Sok. No:2/2 Ataşehir/İstanbul/Türkiye
Page 7 / 14
8 DIMENSIONS N/A
8.1 Outside diameters of non-metallic conduits comply
with IEC 60423 ...........................................................:
 N/A